ioPAC 8500 Series
Rugged modular controllers
Features and Benefits
• Dedicated Arm (RISC) CPUs for the main system and each I/O module
• Millisecond timestamp granularity for digital input and analog input
• Supports 5 kHz sampling rate for analog input
• Pre-recording for analog input data logging

ioPAC 8500-9
Mounting Kits
Ordering Information
Model Name LAN Control Logic Languages Slots
ioPAC 8500-2-RJ45-C-T 2 x RJ45 C/C++ 2
ioPAC 8500-2-RJ45-IEC-T 2 x RJ45 IEC 61131-3 2
ioPAC 8500-2-M12-C-T 2 x M12 C/C++ 2
ioPAC 8500-2-M12-IEC-T 2 x M12 IEC 61131-3 2
ioPAC 8500-5-RJ45-C-T 2 x RJ45 C/C++ 5
ioPAC 8500-5-RJ45-IEC-T 2 x RJ45 IEC 61131-3 5
ioPAC 8500-5-M12-C-T 2 x M12 C/C++ 5
ioPAC 8500-5-M12-IEC-T 2 x M12 IEC 61131-3 5
ioPAC 8500-9-RJ45-C-T 2 x RJ45 C/C++ 9
ioPAC 8500-9-RJ45-IEC-T 2 x RJ45 IEC 61131-3 9
ioPAC 8500-9-M12-C-T 2 x M12 C/C++ 9
ioPAC 8500-9-M12-IEC-T 2 x M12 IEC 61131-3 9
Accessories (sold separately)
I/O Modules
85M-1602-T Module for the ioPAC 8500/8600 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC sink/source, -40 to 75°C operating